9.25in
234.9mm
7.17in
182.0mm
12.99in
330.0mm
7.17in
182.0mm

WP-LED40
LED Wall light
ORDERING GUIDE
WP – LED40 – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
F - 277V**
O - 208V**
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM COLOUR
OPTIONS
PC - PHOTOCELL
* Standard configuration
** Voltage option offered for use with photocell only
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
07 | 2017